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The American Championship
Hammock Beach Ocean Course
Palm Coast, FL
American Championship
Dates: Apr 17 - Apr 19

Team

Houston
South Florida
East Carolina
SMU
Memphis
UCF

Tulane
Cincinnati
Tulsa

© 0o NO OB~ WN-~2 N

319
311
309
311
309
311
321
316
329

285
298
301
302
307
309
305
313
316

Scores

604
609
610
613
616
620
626
629
645

+28
+33
+34
+37
+40
+44
+50
+53
+69
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Start

T6
T8
T3
1
T8
T8
T27
T22
T15
T15
T6
12
T3
T8
T15
T15
T3
T37
T22
T22
T13
T30
T15
T13
T15

T27
T41
T22
T30
T30
T35

43

26
T27
T15
T37
T41
T35
T37
T30
T30
T37

44

45

Finish
1
2

3 Nicole Autrique

4 F. Gustafsson Spang
Nico Engstroem Skaug
Leighann Cabush

T5
T5
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7

T12

T12

T12
15

T16

T16

T18

T18

T18

T18

T22

T22

T22

T25

T25
27

T28

T28
30
31

T32

T32

T32

T32

T36

T36
38

T39

T39
41
42
43
44

45

Player

Ashley Holder
Jenny Haglund

Leonie Harm

Megan Thothong

Ashley Burke

Lisa Pettersson
Ayaka Nakayama

Yuka Kajiki
Brigitte Dunne

Madison Thomas

Silvia Garces
Emily Penttila

Emily Goldenstein
Raegan Bremer

Emily Gilbreth

Maria Rodriguez
Johanna Larsson

Christina Gloor

Ashley Cassidy
Michelle Reyes

Laura Munoz

Valentina Herrera
Antonia VonWnuck
Nadia Majidizadeh
Lindsey McCurdy

Sydney Colwill

Catherine Ashworth

Madison Opfer

Alexandra Rossi

Katie Page

Stefanie Mitchell

Alex Haun
Kate Law
Nani Merchan

Belen Goicoechea

Olivia Jackson
Erica Stoner

Nicole Marquardt

Mary Mulcahy
Tara Liebert

Julia Gerlach

The American Championship
Hammock Beach Ocean Course
Palm Coast, FL
American Championship
Dates: Apr 17 - Apr 19

Team

UCF

SMU

South Florida
East Carolina
East Carolina
Memphis
Houston
Houston
South Florida
East Carolina
UCF
Houston
SMU
Memphis
Tulane
Tulane
Memphis
Houston
Houston
South Florida
UCF
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
South Florida
Tulane
Cincinnati
Tulsa

Tulsa

SMU
Memphis
East Carolina
Tulane

SMU

SMU
Cincinnati
Tulsa

East Carolina
South Florida
Tulane

Tulsa

UCF

Tulsa

UCF
Cincinnati

Memphis

75
76
74
71
76
76
82
80
79
79
75
77
74
76
79
79
74
85
80
80
78
83
79
78
79
72
82
86
80
83
83
84
87
81
82
79
85
86
84
85
83
83
85
89

95

70
70
73
77
74
74
69
71
72
72
76
75
78
76
74
75
80
70
75
75
77
73
77
78
78
85
76
73
79
77
78
78
75
81
80
84
78
81
84
83
86
87
86
83

85

Scores

145
146
147
148
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
153
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
157
157
158
159
159
160
161
162
162
162
162
163
163
167
168
168
169
170
171
172

180
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+1
+2
+3
+4
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+16
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+23
+24
+24
+25
+26
+27
+28

+36



The American Championship

Hammock Beach Ocean Course
Palm Coast, FL
American Championship
Dates: Apr 17 - Apr 19

Start Finish Player Team Scores
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Hammock Beach Ocean Course

Palm Coast, FL

American Championship

Dates: Apr 17 - Apr 19

The American Championship

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

E. Penttila Tulane 288 -1 J. Haglund SMU 4.05 +1 L. Pettersson E Carolina 4.38 -5
A. Holder UCF 288 -1 A. Holder UCF 410 +2 S. Garces Tulane 450 -4
S. Mitchell Cincinnati 3.00 E F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 4.15 +3 N. Autrique USF 450 -4
K. Page SMU 3.00 E M. Thomas Memphis  4.15 +3 A. Burke USF 475 -2
L. Cabush Memphis 3.00 E L. Munoz Tulane 420 +4 A. Nakayama UCF 475 -2
E. Goldenstein Memphis 3.00 E N. Engstroem Skaug E Carolina 4.20 +4 L. Harm Houston 475 -2
M. Thothong Houston 313 #1 A. Burke USF 420 +4 M. Thothong Houston 488 -1
B. Dunne SMU 313 #1 L. Cabush Memphis  4.20 +4 Y. Kajiki Houston 488 -1
A. Haun Tulsa 3.13 +1 A. Nakayama UCF 420 +4 B. Dunne SMU 488 -1
A. Cassidy Cincinnati  3.13 +1 R. Bremer Houston 420 +4 J. Haglund SMU 488 -1
J. Larsson UCF 313 #1 Y. Kajiki Houston 420 +4 M. Rodriguez USF 488 -1
S. Colwill Memphis  3.13 +1 M. Reyes USF 425 +5 F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 4.88 -1
L. Harm Houston 3.25 +2 N. Autrique USF 425 +5 N. Engstroem Skaug E Carolina 5.00 E
N. Autrique USF 3.25 +2 M. Rodriguez USF 435 +7 A. VonWnuck Tulsa 500 E
J. Haglund SMU 3.25 +2 M. Thothong Houston 435 +7 E. Gilbreth Houston 500 E
F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 3.25 +2 E. Gilbreth Houston 435 +7 L. McCurdy SMU 500 E
N. Engstroem Skaug E Carolina 3.25 +2 L. Harm Houston 435 +7 A. Holder UCF 5.00 E
S. Garces Tulane 3.25 +2 B. Dunne SMU 440 +8 V. Herrera Cincinnati 5.00 E
N. Merchan USF 3.25 +2 E. Goldenstein Memphis 4.40 +8 C. Gloor Cincinnati 5.00 E
C. Gloor Cincinnati 3.38 +3 C. Ashworth E Carolina 4.40 +8 L. Munoz Tulane 5.00 E
L. McCurdy SMU 3.38 +3 L. Pettersson E Carolina 4.40 +8 N. Merchan USF 5.00 E
A. Rossi SMU 3.38 +3 V. Herrera Cincinnati 4.40 +8 J. Larsson UCF 513 +1
Eagles Birdies Pars

A. VonWnuck Tulsa A. Holder UCF 7 Y. Kajiki Houston 27

N. Autrique USF L. Pettersson E Carolina 7 |L. Munoz Tulane 27

M. Thomas Memphis N. Autrique USF 6 |N. Engstroem Skaug E Carolina 26

J. Haglund SMU 6 |L. Cabush Memphis 24

F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 6 |M. Reyes USF 23

S. Garces Tulane 5 |C. Gloor Cincinnati 23

A. Burke USF 5 |E. Goldenstein Memphis 23

R. Bremer Houston 4 |M. Thothong Houston 23

E. Gilbreth Houston 4 |L.Harm Houston 23

K. Page SMU 4 |J.Larsson UCF 22

L. McCurdy SMU 4 |A. Nakayama UCF 22

A. Nakayama UCF 4 |J. Haglund SMU 22

M. Thothong Houston 4 |A. Holder UCF 22

A. VonWnuck Tulsa 4 |A. Burke USF 21

V. Herrera Cincinnati 4 |N. Majidizadeh Tulsa 21

A. Cassidy Cincinnati 4 |R. Bremer Houston 21

M. Rodriguez USF 4 |F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 21

N. Merchan USF 4 |S. Garces Tulane 21

B. Dunne SMU 4 |M. Thomas Memphis 21

L. Harm Houston 4 |S. Colwill Memphis 20

M. Thomas Memphis 3 0. Jackson Tulsa 20

S. Mitchell Cincinnati 3 |B. Dunne SMU 20
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The American Championship

Hammock Beach Ocean Course
Palm Coast, FL
American Championship
Dates: Apr 17 - Apr 19

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Houston 319 285 604
T7 Leonie Harm (2) 82 69 151
T7 Megan Thothong (5) 80 71 151
T12 Yuka Kajiki (4) 77 75 152
T18 Raegan Bremer (1) 85 70 155
T18 Emily Gilbreth (3) 80 75 155
2 South Florida 311 298 609
3 Nicole Autrique (2) 74 73 147
T7 Ashley Burke (4) 79 72 151
T18 Maria Rodriguez (3) 80 75 155
T22 Michelle Reyes (1) 78 78 156
38 Nani Merchan (5) 86 81 167
3 East Carolina 309 301 610
4 F. Gustafsson Spang (1) 71 77 148
T5 Nico Engstroem Skaug (3) 76 74 150
T7 Lisa Pettersson (2) 79 72 151
31 Catherine Ashworth (4) 83 78 161
T36 Kate Law (5) 85 78 163
4 SMu 311 302 613
2 Jenny Haglund (4) 76 70 146
T12 Brigitte Dunne (2) 74 78 152
T28 Lindsey McCurdy (1) 80 79 159
T32 Katie Page (3) 81 81 162
T32 Alexandra Rossi (5) 87 75 162
5 Memphis 309 307 616
T5 Leighann Cabush (2) 76 74 150
T12 Madison Thomas (4) 76 76 152
T16 Emily Goldenstein (3) 74 80 154
30 Sydney Colwill (1) 83 77 160
45 Julia Gerlach (5) 95 85 180
6 UCF 311 309 620
1 Ashley Holder (1) 75 70 145
T7 Ayaka Nakayama (2) 75 76 151
T18 Johanna Larsson (4) 78 77 155
41 Erica Stoner (5) 83 86 169
43 Mary Mulcahy (3) 85 86 171
7 Tulane 321 305 626
15 Silvia Garces (3) 79 74 153
T16 Emily Penttila (1) 79 75 154
T25 Laura Munoz (4) 79 78 157
T32 Madison Opfer (2) 84 78 162
T39 Belen Goicoechea (5) 84 84 168
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 Cincinnati 316 313 629
T22 Ashley Cassidy (1) 79 77 156
T22 Christina Gloor (3) 83 73 156
T25 Valentina Herrera (5) 72 85 157
T32 Stefanie Mitchell (4) 82 80 162
44 Tara Liebert (2) 89 83 172
9 Tulsa 329 316 645
27 Antonia VonWnuck (2) 82 76 158
T28 Nadia Majidizadeh (1) 86 73 159
T36 Alex Haun (3) 79 84 163
T39 Olivia Jackson (5) 85 83 168
42 Nicole Marquardt (4) 83 87 170
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